
 DRESSAGE CLUB OF SOUTH AUSTRALIA INC 
 

RESULTS 25 NOV 2018 MT CRAWFORD 

PRELIM Open 
1.2 

 % Judy Quinn Kirsty Stuart Place  

FURST 
SYLVESTER Kerry Kirchner 68.750 68.462 

(2) 
69.038 
(2) 

2 

ELLANBRAE 
JENIRO 

Phoebe 
Foulkes 71.250 73.077 

(1) 
69.423 
(1) 

1 

      
PRE 1.2 AOR  % Judy Quinn Kirsty Stuart Place 
DANSON 
DONNER DAISY Kym Pate 58.846 58.462 

(3) 
59.231 
(3) 

3 

SUPER 
TROOPER Leah Nagle 67.981 67.500 

(2) 
68.462 
(1) 

1 

CJP SIR 
SPARTACUS 

Alexis 
Buckley 67.212 70.000 

(1) 
64.423 
(2) 

2 

      
PRE 1.2 Club  % Judy Quinn Kirsty Stuart Place 
ROCKFIRE 
FLICKPASS 

Isabella 
Santoro 65.192 64.423 

(1) 
65.962 
(1) 

1 

      
PRE 1.3 AOR  Sue Lamont   Place 
DANSON DON 
HUDSON 

Joanne 
Conyers 63.478   6 

DANSON 
DONNER DAISY Kim Pate 60.435   9 

CJP SIR 
SPARTACUS 

Alexis 
Buckley 62.609   7 

HV BOCCELLI 
Judith 
Sonnefeld -    SCR 

SUPER 
TROOPER Leah Nagle 64.130   5 

PREMIUM 
DIESEL Rebecca Cox 66.522   3 

CLASSICO Kaitlin Smith 65.652   4 
EAGLEVIEW 
ROYAL 
CLOVER 

Lisa 
Fehrmann 

- 
  

 SCR 

NEW WORLD 
DIVINE Lisa Ashby 69.565   1 

DARING 
GREATLY 

Joanne 
Conyers 68.043   2 

WYNARA 
DAYDREAM 

Gabi 
Ashmeade 61.739   8 
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PRE 1.3 Open   Sue Lamont  Place 
SHADOWS 
TOLLINSKI Anne Smith 

 67.826 
(1) 

 1 

DAITAN ONE 
LOVE 

Tania 
Edmonds 

  -  SCR 

EELANBRAE 
JENIRO 

Phoebe 
Foulkes 

 67.391 
(2) 

 2 

      
NOV 2.2 AOR  % Sue Lamont Fiona 

Normand 
Place 

WILLOWCROFT 
WARRIOR 

Stephanie 
Keoghan 65.786 65.714 

(1) 
65.857 
(1) 

1 

CRESTFIELDS 
FINNIGAN 

Melissa 
Boekel -     SCR 

PAINT THE SKY Zoe Jones -     SCR 
DANSON 
DONNERQUEST 

Melissa 
Gorton -     SCR 

LUDA 
KARADOK 

Stephanie 
Keoghan 59.357 59.857 

(2) 
58.857 
(2) 

2 

      
NOV 2.2 Pony  % Sue Lamont Fiona 

Normand 
Place 

NABOO GOLD 
DE LUXE 

Zena Alliu 
63.786 64.571 

(2) 
63.000 
(3) 

3 

TRUSSANA B 
Brooke 
Sparkes 65.929 66.714 

(1) 
65.143 
(2) 

1 

FORESTWAY 
BEWITCHED 

Ellen 
Rowlands 65.000 63.857 

(3) 
66.143 
(1) 

2 

      
NOV 2.2 Open   % Sue Lamont Fiona 

Normand 
Place 

COLDSTREAM 
ULYSSES 

N Cockburn 67.07 66.286 (2) 67.857 (1) 2 

CHRISTOS C Hatswell 67.64 67.571 (1) 67.714 (2) 1 
FURST 
SYLVESTER 

K Kirchner 63.21 63.571 (3) 62.857 (3) 3 

      
NOV 2.3 Open  % Judy Quinn Kirsty Stuart Place 
CHRISTOS 
(IMP) 

Cheryl 
Hatswell 64.397 65.517 

(2) 
63.276 
(2) 

2 

MIRAMAR 
SERENE 

Ruth 
Schneeberger 73.448 73.621 

(1) 
73.276 
(1) 

1 

SHADOWS 
TOLLINSKI Anne Smith -   SCR 

  



 DRESSAGE CLUB OF SOUTH AUSTRALIA INC 

3 
 

      
NOV 2.3 Pony  % Judy Quinn Kirsty Stuart Place 
NABOO GOLD 
DE LUXE Zena Alliu 63.017 64.483 

(1) 
61.552 
(3) 2 

IBN KY Xquisit 
Keely 
Menadue 59.138 58.621 

(4) 
59.655 
(4) 4 

TRUSSANA B 
Brooke 
Sparkes 62.241 61.207 

(3) 
63.276 
(2) 3 

FORESTWAY 
BEWITCHED 

Ellen 
Rowlands 66.034 64.310 

(2) 
67.759 
(1) 1 

 

NOV 2.3 AOR  % Judy Quinn Kirsty Stuart Place 
WYNARA 
DAYDREAM 

Gabi 
Ashmeade 59.569 62.069 

(7) 
57.069 
(8) 8 

DANSON 
DONNERQUEST 

Melissa 
Gorton -     SCR  

DANSON DON 
HUDSON 

Joanne 
Conyers 65.345 63.276 

(5) 
67.414 
(2) 3 

WILLOWCROFT 
WARRIOR 

Stephanie 
Keoghan 64.483 63.793 

(4) 
65.172 
(4) 5 

PREMIUM 
DIESEL Rebecca Cox 62.241 61.897 

(8) 
62.586 
(=6) 7 

CLASSICO Kaitlin Smith 62.414 62.241 
(6) 

62.586 
(=6) 6 

ROYAL VALUTA 
Cecile 
Buckton 69.741 70.517 

(1) 
68.966 
(1) 1 

CRESTFIELDS 
FINNIGAN 

Melissa 
Boekel -      SCR 

EAGLEVIEW 
ROYAL CLOVER 

Lisa 
Fehrmann -      SCR 

NEW WORLD 
DIVINE Lisa Ashby 65.948 65.345 

(3) 
66.552 
(3) 2 

PAINT THE SKY Zoe Jones SCR       
DARING 
GREATLY 

Joanne 
Conyers 65.345 66.207 

(2) 
64.483 
(5) 3 

      
ELEM Pony 3.2  % Wendy Hunt  Place 
IBN KY Xquisit Keely 

Menadue 
62.639 62.639  1 

      
ELEM 3.2 Open  % Wendy Hunt  Place 
MIRAMAR 
SERENE 

Ruth 
Schneeberger 

68.333 
 

68.333 
(1) 

 1 

GRAND ALI 
Laura 
Salisbury 

56.806 
 

56.806 
(3) 

 3 

COLDSTREAM 
ULYSSES 

Natasha 
Cockburn 

58.333 
 

58.333 
(2) 

 2 
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Elem 3.3 Open  % Fiona 
Normand 

Pat 
Hutchens 

Place 

GRAND ALI 
Laura 
Salisbury 

56.00 58.00 54.00 1 

      
MED 4.2 Pony  % Fiona 

Normand 
Pat 
Hutchens 

Place 

THORWOOD 
TOMCAT 

Maree 
Heading 

51.474 
 

51.667 
(1) 

51.282 
(1) 

1 

 

MED 4.2 Open  % Fiona 
Normand 

Pat Hutchens Place 

HOLLANDS 
BEND SOPHIA Will Flynn 63.782 64.359 

(1) 
63.205 
(1) 

1 

PROMISE R 
Mary 
Nitschke 61.667 62.308 

(2) 
61.026 
(2) 

2 

      
MED 4.2 AOR  % Fiona 

Normand 
Pat Hutchens Place 

GLEN LOMOND 
SONG AND 
DANCE 

Andrea 
Whitford 

63.462 64.359 
(1) 

62.564 
(1) 1 

KATNISS 
EVERGLEE 

Melinda 
Hersey 59.679 60.769 

(2) 
58.590 
(2) 2 

WELFLANA 
Naomi 
Mashford 55.705 55.897 

(3) 
55.513 
(3) 3 

FABULOSO F Marlene Hunt -   SCR 
      
MED 4.3 Open  % Sue Lamont Fiona 

Normand 
Place 

HOLLANDS 
BEND SOPHIA 
 

Will Flynn 
 60.473 60.811 

(1) 
60.135 
(1) 

1 

      
MED 4.3 AOR  % Sue Lamont Fiona 

Normand 
Place 

GLEN LOMOND 
SONG AND 
DANCE 

Andrea 
Whitford 

63.986 63.243 
(1) 

64.730 
(1) 

1 

KATNISS 
EVERGLEE 

Melinda 
Hersey 58.851 59.459 

(2) 
58.243 
(2) 

2 

WELFLANA 
Naomi 
Mashford 

-   SCR 

FABULOSO F Marlene Hunt -   SCR 
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ADV 5.2 AOR  % Fiona 

Normand 
Pat Hutchens Place 

FOREVER 
ROYAL 

Lorraine 
Wohling 

63.714 
 

62.000 
(1) 

65.429 
(1) 

1 

CJP 
FRIEDENSFURST 

Alexis 
Buckley 

-   SCR 

      
ADV 5.2 Open  % Fiona 

Normand 
Pat Hutchens Place 

PROMISE R 
Mary 
Nitschke 63.786 63.143 

(2) 
64.429 
(1) 

1 

JURRE FAN E 
GAESTDYK 

Tyson 
Zoontjens 62.357 64.000 

(1) 
60.714 
(2) 

2 

 

ADV 5.3 Open  % Sue Lamont Fiona 
Normand 

Place 

FIRE AND MAGIC 
Phoebe 
Foulkes 

61.382 
 

61.053 
(1) 

61.711 
(1) 

1 

      
PSG Open  % Wendy Hunt Helen 

Whittle 
Place 

PONDEROSA 
STUD LUCIOUS 

Cheryl 
Hatswell 61.618 61.765 

(4) 
61.471 
(6) 4 

HIRAANI Julia Weir -     SCR  
CHIRON 
MACCHIATO Mel Gorton 57.353 57.500 

(9) 
57.206 
(9) 9 

JURRE FAN E 
GAESTDYK 

Tyson 
Zoontjens 60.221 58.235 

(8) 
62.206 
(5) 7 

CJP 
FRIEDENSFURST 

Alexis 
Buckley 61.544 60.000 

(6) 
63.088 
(4) 5 

FAIRBANKS 
PICASSO 

Charlotte 
Rischbieth 56.324 57.353 

(10) 
55.294 
(10) 10 

KW IMPERIAL 
TIGRU 

Kathryn 
Mitchell 58.441 58.735 

(7) 
58.147 
(8) 8 

ACACIA RIDGE 
GALILEO Ria Grivell 63.309 62.794 

(3) 
63.824 
(2) =2 

FIRE AND MAGIC 
Phoebe 
Foulkes 60.882 61.029 

(5) 
60.735 
(7) 6 

UTOPIAN 
CARDINAL 

Mary 
Nitschke 63.309 63.088 

(2) 
63.529 
(3) =2 

EUROZ JINKS Nicole Berry 65.294 65.000 
(1) 

65.588 
(1) 1 
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INT I Open  % Wendy Hunt Helen 

Whittle 
Place 

CHIRON 
MACCHIATO Mel Gorton 54.191 54.118 

(5) 
54.265 
(5) 5 

HIRAANI Julia Weir -     SCR  
UTOPIAN 
CARDINAL 

Mary 
Nitschke 60.515 61.471 

(1) 
59.559 
(3) 2 

SUN AND FUN 
Tyson 
Zoontjens -     SCR  

ACACIA RIDGE 
GALILEO Ria Grivell 56.618 55.588 

(4) 
57.647 
(4) 4 

EUROZ JINKS Nicole Berry 62.500 61.029 
(2) 

63.971 
(1) 1 

PONDEROSA 
STUD LUCIOUS 

Cheryl 
Hatswell 58.529 57.353 

(3) 
59.706 
(2) 3 

      
INT A   Wendy Hunt Helen 

Whittle 
 

SUN AND FUN 
 

Ty Zoontjens -   RET 

 

INT B   Wendy Hunt Helen 
Whittle 

 

DON 
DUCHOVNY 
 

Fiona Guthrie -   SCR 

      
INT II   Wendy Hunt Helen 

Whittle 
 

WELFANDANGO 
 

Denise Rofe -   RET 

 

YH 4 YR 
OLD   Wendy Hunt & Judy Quinn    

Horse Rider Trot Walk Canter Sub 
Gen 
Imp Err Total Place 

LUXUSS 
XII 

Angela 
Donaldson 6.5 7.2 6.6 6.3 6.8 1 6.630 

(1) 1 

LORDESSA 
M 

Maree 
Heading 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.8 1 6.510 

(2) 2 

 


